GROSS EARNINGS    DEDUCTIONS
Earnings Deductions

Header Actual Paid Header Paid
Basic 40000.00 40000.00 ProfessionalTax 208.00
SupplementaryAllowance 0.00 0.00

Total Earning : 40000.00 Total Deduction : 208.00
Salary Credited : 39792.00

Amount In Words : Rupees Thirty Nine Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety Two Only

This is computer generated Payslip. Signature is not required. For query call 022-40297000 Email Id:support@tnmhr.com